
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

50.00

1279.13

350.00

25.00

1000.00

CA

VA

1850 Industrial St

6711 E Camelback Rd

7207 Gordons Rd

1000.00

Hillary for America

22043-3035

90021-1248

Transaction ID : C1696651

AZScottsdale

Falls Church

Los Angeles

N/A

Georgetown University

Transaction ID : C1557111

85251-2067

Transaction ID : C1541011

Ace Hotel Group

17

14

04

1075.00

2016

2016

2016

Image# 201601319005247389

12

11

11Unit 62

Apt 502

Joseph Monserrate

2015

2015

Margaret Hayes

2015

Judy Ackerman

Retired

Director of Marketing

Adjunct Professor
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